
SiA kat. II – ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA  PLAN GIER  

POCZĄTEK               MIEJSCE KLUB 
17-11-2018             PSZCZYNA                ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA

KORT 1 KORT 2 KORT 3 KORT 4

1 

Godz.: 14:00 

Kotuchna Dariusz 

Vs 

Cach Janusz

Godz.: 14:00 

Moczulski Leszek 

Vs 

Zagórski Stanisław

2 

Następnie: 

Słomiński Janusz 

Vs 

Musiorski Tomasz

Następnie: 

Trybus Jacek 

Vs 

Kużdrzał Krzysztof 

3

Godz.: 16:00 

Kocjan Bartosz 

Vs 

Wilamowski Michał 

Nie przed 16:00 

Pokrzywnicki Marcin 

Vs 

Turek Szymon

Nie przed 16:00 

Micher Bartosz 

Vs 

Darowski Daniel

4 

Następnie: 

Nowak Maciej 

Vs 

Sokalski Wojciech 

Następnie: 

Szczotka Grzegorz 

Vs 

Pineles Jarosław

Następnie: 

Moczulski Leszek 

VS 

Kużdrzał Krzysztof

5

Następnie: 

Słomiński Janusz 

Vs 

Cach Janusz 

Następnie: 

Wilamowski Michał 

Vs 

Pilśniak Paweł 

Następnie: 

Pokrzywnicki Marcin 

Vs 

Darowski Daniel

6 

Godz.: 19:00 

Kotuchna Dariusz 

Vs 

Musiorski Tomasz 

Nie przed 19:00 

Zagórski Stanisław 

Vs 

Trybus Jacek

Nie przed 19:00 

Krzysztyński Józef 

Vs 

Pineles Jarosław

Nie przed 19:00 

Otremba Artur 

Vs 

Sokalski Wojciech

7 

Następnie: Następnie: 

Vs 

Następnie: 

Kocjan Bartosz 

Vs 

Pilśniak Paweł

Następnie: 

Micher Bartosz 

Vs 

Turek Szymon


